05-06 Catalog
ANTHROPOLOGY

Minor
Name

Non-Anthropology Courses
English 1157 1158

Foreign Language
Option 1 (one language)
Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in two languages)

Date

Graduation

Student #

Completed | Remaining | Required

12

9/12

Math

Science (lect. & labs in one science)

Science
2000+ Humanities elective
Geography 1001, 1002 or History 1001, 1002

CSCI 1000 or SOC 2707

Anthropology Courses (37 hours, to include no more than 3 hours at the freshman level)

ANTH 2051 and 2052
ANTH 3101, 3201, or 3301

4000+ ANTH  (not 4990)

ANTH 4721, 4761, 4772, or 4775 (choose 1 course)
ANTH 4801 and 4995* (*Course fulfills university oral competency requirement.)

ANTH area studies

ANTH

Electives
(To include 3 hrs. arts and, if foreign language is option 2, 3 hrs. 2000+ humanities.)

3000+ outside major

Removed (not applicable to LA degree): Remarks:

2.0 or better required:
GPA All Work Attempted
GPA UNO Work
GPA Major Subject
GPA College of Major Work

3

6

3/4

I I
6
3
9
3
4
6
6
6

27124

120/121

GPA Last 60 hrs. Signature

Date
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