ANTHROPOLOGY		Graduation		
Minor				
Name	Stu	ıdent #		
Non-Anthropology Courses		Completed	Remaining	Required
English 1157 1158				12
Foreign Language Option 1 (one language) Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in two languages)				9/12
Math				6
Science (lect. & labs in one science)				8
Science				3
2000+ Humanities elective				3
Geography 1001, 1002 or History 1001, 1002				6
CSCI 1000 or SOC 2707				3/4
Anthropology Courses (37 hours, to include no more than 3 hou	rs at the freshman level)			
ANTH 2051 and 2052				6
ANTH 3101, 3201, or 3301				3
4000+ ANTH (<u>not</u> 4990)	_			9
ANTH 4721, 4761, 4772, or 4775 (choose 1 course)				3
ANTH 4801 and 4995* (*Course fulfills university oral competency requi	rement.)			4
ANTH area studies				6
ANTH				6
<u>Electives</u> (To include 3 hrs. arts and, if foreign language is option 2, 3 hrs.	2000+ humanities.)			
3000+ outside major	,			6
				27/24
				120/121
Removed (not applicable to LA degree): Remarks:				120/121
2.0 or better required: GPA All Work Attempted GPA UNO Work GPA Major Subject GPA College of Major Work				-
GPA Last 60 hrs.	Signature		Date	

Date

05-06 Catalog